
BIB FIRST LAST SEX AGE GROUP TIME PLACE Category Placement

492 NICK ROKOS M 14 1 19:30 1 1st male overall

483 CONNOR ROKOS M 14 1 19:32 2 1

379 LEE ALLEN M 51 5 21:38 3 1

372 MICHAEL BOWERS M 44 4 22:27 4 1

373 BRUCE MYERS M 47 5 23:44 5

389 MIKE MABRY M 37 4 23:46 6

386 WAYNE HALL M 28 3 24:27 7 1

358 ZACH HARWOOD M 12 1 24:54 8

355 NOLAN HARWOOD M 10 1 24:55 9

513 COURTNEY ADAMS F 28 C 24:58 10 1st female overall

398 KEN HELMS M 54 5 25:29 11

514 LAUREN HOMMAS F 28 C 27:23 12 1

360 CHRISTIAN HERRING M 33 3 27:33 13

508 SAVNAA COLSON F 20 B 29:02 14 1

515 SARAH ABBOTT F 28 C 30:22 15

534 PHYLLIS RUMMAGE F 52 E 31:10 16 1

541 LYNN RUSSELL F 40 D 31:36 17 1

542 ROXANNE CARPENTER F 28 C 31:55 18

493 DAVE STANFORD M 58 6 32:03 19 1

400 MILES MABRY M 12 1 32:59 20

521 JENNIFER FARLEY F 40 D 33:06 21

506 VICTORIA INGLE F 15 B 36:28 22

505 BROOKLINN SYNDER F 15 B 36:28 23

516 CHASADENA ROBERTSON F 30 C 37:49 24

353 TREVOR SHUE M 9 1 39:11 25

369 WAYNE SHUE M 43 4 39:15 26

538 ELAINE BARRIER F 69 G 39:55 27 1

526 SUZY SHUE F 45 E 40:10 28

504 TAYLOR SHUE F 14 A 40:11 29 1

544 ANABEL WILLIAMSON F 43 D 40:20 30

560 KIM BROWN M 59 6 41:04 31

543 STEPHANIE COOPER F 36 D 42:13 32

532 CHARLOTTE HELMS F 51 E 43:21 33

502 CAYLEE CLAYTON F 10 A 43:33 34

503 OLIVIA ALLEN F 11 A 43:33 35

501 RYLEE EUDY F 10 A 43:34 36

537 JANE CLAYTON F 67 G 44:23 37

531 TAMMY KEPLEY F 49 E 44:30 38

397 ROBERT KEPLEY M 51 5 44:30 39

535 PRISCILLA VINT F 59 F 44:31 40 1

520 TRACY COLLINS F 39 D 45:40 41

519 LASHICA JOHNSON F 37 D 46:04 42

523 DONNA HARWOOD F 41 D 46:08 43

525 DEBBIE GROSE F 44 D 48:19 44

540 KAYLAN HOUGH F 17 B 48:20 45

539 NANCY ALMOND F 60 F 48:21 46

529 DOROTHY NOLAN F 48 E 48:38 47

518 JAMIE EUDY F 37 D 50:03 48

527 CRYSTAL CLAYTON F 46 E 50:05 49

517 JENNIFER TEETER F 31 C 51:26 50

533 LINDY MYERS F 52 E 51:26 51

512 LUCILLE TRUESDALE F 25 C 52:35 52

507 MCKAYLA POPLIN F 20 B 52:36 53

528 GAIL KEPLEY F 48 E 52:38 54

374 SAM KEPLEY M 49 5 52:39 55

522 ANGELA RIDENHOUR F 40 D 55:55 56

378 TERRY TAYLOR M 50 5 1:01:54 57

375 LONNIE GROSE M 50 5 DNR DNR

399 JAMES CAGLE, JR M 61 6 DNR DNR

509 TERESA FOWLER F 23 B DNR DNR

510 HANNAH COOPER F 24 B DNR DNR

511 JORDAN COOK F 25 C DNR DNR

524 SANDY SELVY-MULLIS F 43 D DNR DNR

530 MELANIE HOLLES F 48 E DNR DNR
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358 ZACH HARWOOD M 12 1 24:54 8

355 NOLAN HARWOOD M 10 1 24:55 9

400 MILES MABRY M 12 1 32:59 20

353 TREVOR SHUE M 9 1 39:11 25

386 WAYNE HALL M 28 3 24:27 7 1

360 CHRISTIAN HERRING M 33 3 27:33 13

372 MICHAEL BOWERS M 44 4 22:27 4 1

389 MIKE MABRY M 37 4 23:46 6

369 WAYNE SHUE M 43 4 39:15 26

379 LEE ALLEN M 51 5 21:38 3 1

373 BRUCE MYERS M 47 5 23:44 5

398 KEN HELMS M 54 5 25:29 11

397 ROBERT KEPLEY M 51 5 44:30 39

374 SAM KEPLEY M 49 5 52:39 55

378 TERRY TAYLOR M 50 5 1:01:54 57

375 LONNIE GROSE M 50 5 DNR DNR

493 DAVE STANFORD M 58 6 32:03 19 1

560 KIM BROWN M 59 6 41:04 31

399 JAMES CAGLE, JR M 61 6 DNR DNR
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504 TAYLOR SHUE F 14 A 40:11 29 1

502 CAYLEE CLAYTON F 10 A 43:33 34

503 OLIVIA ALLEN F 11 A 43:33 35

501 RYLEE EUDY F 10 A 43:34 36

508 SAVNAA COLSON F 20 B 29:02 14 1

506 VICTORIA INGLE F 15 B 36:28 22

505 BROOKLINN SYNDER F 15 B 36:28 23

540 KAYLAN HOUGH F 17 B 48:20 45

507 MCKAYLA POPLIN F 20 B 52:36 53

509 TERESA FOWLER F 23 B DNR DNR

510 HANNAH COOPER F 24 B DNR DNR

513 COURTNEY ADAMS F 28 C 24:58 10 1st female overall

514 LAUREN HOMMAS F 28 C 27:23 12 1

515 SARAH ABBOTT F 28 C 30:22 15

542 ROXANNE CARPENTER F 28 C 31:55 18

516 CHASADENA ROBERTSON F 30 C 37:49 24

517 JENNIFER TEETER F 31 C 51:26 50

512 LUCILLE TRUESDALE F 25 C 52:35 52

511 JORDAN COOK F 25 C DNR DNR

541 LYNN RUSSELL F 40 D 31:36 17 1

521 JENNIFER FARLEY F 40 D 33:06 21

544 ANABEL WILLIAMSON F 43 D 40:20 30

543 STEPHANIE COOPER F 36 D 42:13 32

520 TRACY COLLINS F 39 D 45:40 41

519 LASHICA JOHNSON F 37 D 46:04 42

523 DONNA HARWOOD F 41 D 46:08 43

525 DEBBIE GROSE F 44 D 48:19 44

518 JAMIE EUDY F 37 D 50:03 48

522 ANGELA RIDENHOUR F 40 D 55:55 56

524 SANDY SELVY-MULLIS F 43 D DNR DNR

534 PHYLLIS RUMMAGE F 52 E 31:10 16 1

526 SUZY SHUE F 45 E 40:10 28

532 CHARLOTTE HELMS F 51 E 43:21 33

531 TAMMY KEPLEY F 49 E 44:30 38

529 DOROTHY NOLAN F 48 E 48:38 47

527 CRYSTAL CLAYTON F 46 E 50:05 49

533 LINDY MYERS F 52 E 51:26 51

528 GAIL KEPLEY F 48 E 52:38 54

530 MELANIE HOLLES F 48 E DNR DNR

535 PRISCILLA VINT F 59 F 44:31 40 1

539 NANCY ALMOND F 60 F 48:21 46

538 ELAINE BARRIER F 69 G 39:55 27 1

537 JANE CLAYTON F 67 G 44:23 37
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